
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
337
341
350
360
361
368
364
344
352
370
363
410
355
S7
362
409
359
366
S4
353
340
349
351
367
S3
358
S5
339
347
346
357
354
365
413
348
S1
356
418
338
417
412
415
S6

Name
Matija KRIVEC
Eugen JAGUŠT
Blaž BARAC
Ivan JAKOVAC
Tin BULIĆ
Đuro MILEUSNIĆ
Srđan LATINOVIĆ
Duje MARIĆ
Ivan TUTA
Danilo VEJNOVIĆ
Krešimir TIJARDOVIĆ
Tea MILOŠ
Karlo VUKIĆ
SENJSKI FAKINI
Luka KOMIĆ
Maja BONAČIĆ
Vanja SERŠIĆ
Goran MODRUŠAN
TK RAB/TK RIVAL
Ante KLANAC
Edgar NIMAC
Josip MICULINIĆ
Siniša PEZELJ
Danijel FILIPOVIĆ
TK TRITON
Valent BOŽIĆ
KAŠTEL
Berislav MOKOS
Borko ZUGAN
Aljoša MATULIĆ
Emilijo KRSTIĆ
Damir ŠEGOTA
Romeo MAKAJ
Nika BEGIĆ
Davor BOLF
NUNA SEKA
Mario KASOVIĆ
Zdenka KUČIĆ
Renato PILIPOVIĆ
Josipa CECIĆ VIDOŠ
Agata BEGIĆ
Doris DODIG
RIVAL HOBBY

Club
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski Novatec
TK Rival
TK Swibir
TK Split
TK Zrinski Novatec
TK Split
TK Pula
TK Zadar
TK Rival
TK Split
TK Pula
TK Maksimir

TK Split
TK Swibir
TK Rival
TK Pula

TK Zadar
TK Zadar
Individual
TK Zadar
TK Zrinski Novatec

Individual

TK Swibir
TK Triton
TK Triton
TK Zadar
TK Rival
TK Split
TK Triton
TK Triton

TK Maksimir
TK Split
TK Zadar
TK Split
TK Triton
Individual

Total Tm
1:04:28.639
1:07:10.616
1:07:37.378
1:08:32.391
1:09:00.491
1:10:40.144
1:10:47.345
1:11:26.757
1:12:10.760
1:12:14.039
1:12:55.608
1:13:37.084
1:14:21.668
1:15:18.598
1:15:32.470
1:16:49.128
1:17:34.918
1:18:37.788
1:19:28.286
1:21:57.446
1:22:40.772
1:23:15.974
1:23:27.938
1:24:09.667
1:24:11.851
1:25:03.596
1:25:40.455
1:25:45.893
1:27:35.642
1:27:48.195
1:28:16.075
1:28:51.505
1:32:21.746
1:33:08.735
1:33:23.984
1:35:28.069
1:36:19.416
1:37:39.436
1:38:21.815
1:42:16.710
1:43:32.847
1:46:03.270
1:48:25.860

Diff

2:41.977
3:08.739
4:03.752
4:31.852
6:11.505
6:18.706
6:58.118
7:42.121
7:45.400
8:26.969
9:08.445
9:53.029

10:49.959
11:03.831
12:20.489
13:06.279
14:09.149
14:59.647
17:28.807
18:12.133
18:47.335
18:59.299
19:41.028
19:43.212
20:34.957
21:11.816
21:17.254
23:07.003
23:19.556
23:47.436
24:22.866
27:53.107
28:40.096
28:55.345
30:59.430
31:50.777
33:10.797
33:53.176
37:48.071
39:04.208
41:34.631
43:57.221

Kategorija
Seniori 1
Juniori

Seniori 2
Juniori
Juniori

Seniori 2
Seniori 1

Mlađi juniori
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 1
Juniorke
Seniori 1
Štafete

Mlađi juniori
Seniorke 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 2
Štafete
Juniori

Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Veterani 1
Seniori 1
Štafete

Seniori 2
Štafete

Veterani 4
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Veterani 2
Veterani 3
Veterani 4

Mlađe juniorke
Seniori 2
Štafete

Veterani 1
Mlađe juniorke

Veterani 1
Mlađe juniorke

Seniorke 1
Seniorke 1

Štafete

Year
1991
1994
1974
1994
1995
1982
1988
1997
1980
1978
1986
1994
1989

1996
1985
1987
1978

1994
1985
1985
1970
1985

1980

1958
1980
1982
1964
1960
1958
1997
1979

1970
1997
1973
1997
1991
1985

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2:41.977

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

10:15.553

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

341 - Eugen JAGUŠT
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Glavni sudac: Dragan RADOMIROVIĆ

Tehnički delegat: Ivan PAVIĆ

Orbits
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Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

5. RAPSKI TRIATLON 2013
RAPSKI TRIATLON

Utrka - SPRINT

Race started at 16:29:14

Rab 0,000 Km

8.6.2013. 16:30


